Official Gamesheet

Champions Hockey League

P

CHAMPIONS

HOCKE LEAGUE

I Competition | CHL 2017/18 Place | Gavlerinken Arena Date | 12.12.2017 Start | 17:30 (UTC) Attendance | 1386 Gameday | 2
Home (A) | Brynas IF Goals Penalties
No. | Name Pos. |L| SoG |#| Time G A1 A2| GS | P1 P2 P3|P4|P5 P6]N1| N2 N3|N4 N5 | N6| Time No. Min Penalty Start End
35 | RAUTIO David GK 1 1| 29:20 (17|61 /15| 5/5 17|61 36|15|13 16 | 6524 | 5 | 55 09:28 5 2 HOLD 09:28 11:28
25 | ERSSON Samuel GK 2 2| 39:52 |33|40|13| 5/4|33|40|13|11 658321 6 43:17 5 2 INTRF 43:17 45:17
5 KILSTROM Lukas A D 2 4 3| 49:03 |79|44| 7 |5/5|79/44| 7 |14| 5 2220|7023 | 88 56:18 40 2 SLASH 56:18 58:18
7 BOQVIST Adam D 4 1
11 | CLARK Kevin TS F 1 7
12 | ASKLOF Samuel F 4 0
13 | GUNDERSON Ryan A D 1 6
14 | ALCEN Johan F o3 1
15 | BERTILSSON Simon D 1 1
17 | BJURSTROM Alexander F 2 1
18 | HIRSCH Adam F 4 0
23 | CARLSSON Lucas D 3 3
27 | MILLER Andrew F 1 2
28 | WESTFALT Marcus F 4 1
33 | ELIAS Félth D 2 3
36 | OLUND Linus F 2 2
40 | JENSEN Jesper F 1 1
44 | BLOMQVIST Jacob C F 3 0
61 | IKONEN Juuso F 2 5
79 | MANNBERG Daniel F 3 3
90 | BOQVIST Jesper F 4 2
94 | LARSSON Henrik D 3 1
Team Manager: Stefan Bengtzén Head Coach: Tommy Sjodin Assistant Coach:
Visitor (B)  Ocelafi TfFinec Goals Penalties
No. | Name Pos. |L| SoG |#| Time G A1 A2| GS | P1 P2 P3|P4|P5 P6]N1| N2 N3|N4 N5 | N6]| Time No. | Min. | Penalty Start End
30 | HRUBEC Simon GK 1 1| 12:19 |65| 5 16| 5/5]16|65/24| 5 |55 56136 |17 | 33 17:57 T 2 TOO-M 17:57 19:57 (23)
2 HAMERLIK Peter GK 2 2| 25:00 88|23| 6 |5/5)22(23|88|21|6 61|36 |17 |23 94 18:10 6 2 INTRF 18:10 20:10
5 KRAJTCEK Lukas C D 1 0 3| 32:34 |24/16|20| 5/5 |24 1670|6520 15|13 17| 36 | 61 37:40 65 2 SLASH 37:40 39:40
6 MUSIL David D 2 4 4| 40:25 | 6 |21|23|5/5]83/23(88|21| 6 27140 | 11| 15| 13 38:56 16 2 HOLD 38:56 39:52
16 | RAKOS Daniel F 1 0 5| 59:40 | 35|22 5/5135(22|21|81| 6 94| 7 | 11| 27 | 40 46:46 21 2 ROUGH 46:46 48:46
20 | KOVAR Lukas D |3 1
21 LINHART Tomas D 2 0
22 | DRAVECKY Viadimir A Fol2 1
23 | POLANSKY Jifi F |3 0
24 | IRGL Zbynék F 1 3
34 | KOVARCIK Ondfej F 4 3
35 | MIKULIK Milan F |2 3
38 | CHMIELEWSKI Aron F 4 3
55 | ADAMEK Marian D |1 2
65 | MARCINKO Tomas$ F 1 2
70 | JANK Bohumil D 3 2
81 | CIENCIALA David F 2 1
83 | ADAMSKY Martin A TS F 3 2
87 | KOVARCIK Michal Fol4] 1
88 | PETRUZALEK Jakub F o3 1
96 | CHRISTOV Vit F 4 0
Team Manager: Jan Peterek Head Coach: Vaclav Varada Assistant Coach:
Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes
Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB No. A Min GA No. B Min GA Time GKA | GKB
1 0:1 15:7 2:4 0:0 0:0 6 15 35 60:00 5 30 60:00 3 00:00 35 30
2 2:2 13:13 0:4 1:0 0:0 11 11 60:00 -- --
3 1:2 16:9 4:2 0:0 0:0 7 15
TOTAL 3:5 44:29 6:10 1:0 0:0 24 41 Local start time: 17:30 Local end time: 21:03
Timeout A: Timeout B:
Referee: | Marc Wiegand (SUI) Referee 2: | Tobias Wehrli Goal judge: Doctor:
Scorekeeper: | Rickard Hallengren Linesmen: | Orjan Rhlen (SWE), Jimmy Dahmén (SWE) Supervisor: Timekeeper:
Sign. Team A: Sign. Team B: Sign. Scorekeeper: Sign. Referee:

printed: 17:48:17 12.06.2019




Lineups T

Gameday Series Home Visitor
2 Brynds IF Ocelafi Tfinec
Date Time Place
12.12.2017 17:30 Gavlerinken Arena
Brynds IF
GK1  [35 RAUTIO David | ez [25 ErssoN samuel | ok | |
1 RD 13 GUNDERSON Ryan | [ 15 BERTILSSON Simon LD
RW  [11 CLARK Kevin | [40 3ENSEN Jesper | [27 miLER Andrew | w
2 33 ELIAS Falth 5 KILSTROM Lukas
17 BJURSTROM Alexander 36 OLUND Linus 61 IKONEN Juuso
3 94 LARSSON Henrik 23 CARLSSON Lucas
79 MANNBERG Daniel 44 BLOMQVIST Jacob 14 ALCEN Johan
4 [7 BoquisT Adam 18 HIRSCH Adam
| 90 BOQVIST Jesper | | 28 WESTFALT Marcus | | 12 ASKLOF Samuel |
s | | | | |

Head Coach: Tommy Sjodin

OcelaFi Tfinec

GK1  [30 HRUBEC Simon | ez [2 HAMERUK Peter | ez | |
1 RD 55 ADAMEK Marian | [5 kraiCek Lukas LD
RW  [24 IRGL zbynsk | [65 marCINKO Tomas | [ 16 RAkoOs Daniel | w
2 6 MUSIL David 21 LINHART Tomas
81 CIENCIALA David 35 MIKULK Milan 22 DRAVECKY Viadimir
3 70 JANK Bohumil 20 KOVAR Lukds
88 PETRUZALEK Jakub 23 POLANSKY Jifi 83 ADAMSKY Martin
4 96 CHRISTOV Vit
[38 cHmIELEWSKI Aron | [87 Kovarcik michal | [34 KovarCik ondrej |
s | | | | |

Head Coach: Vaclav Varada

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman
Marc Wiegand (SUI) Tobias Wehrli Orjan Ahlen (SWE) Jimmy Dahmén (SWE)
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Team Game Rosters

CHAMPIONS

HOCKE LEAGUE

Gameday Series Home Visitor
2 Brynds IF Ocelafi Tfinec
Date Time Place
12.12.2017 17:30 Gavlerinken Arena
Brynds IF OcelaFi TFinec
Pos. | No. | Name License Date of birth Star_‘ting Pos. | No. | Name License Date of birth Sta(ting
SIX SIX
GK | 35 | RAUTIO David 08.07.1985 X GK | 30 | HRUBEC Simon 30.06.1991 X
GK | 25 | ERSSON Samuel 20.10.1999 GK | 2 | HAMERLIK Peter 02.01.1982
D 5 | KILSTROM Lukas A 18.04.1990 D 5 | KRAJICEK Lukés C 11.03.1983 X
D 7 | BOQVIST Adam 15.08.2000 D 6 | MUSIL David 09.04.1993
F 11 | CLARK Kevin TS 29.12.1987 X F 16 | RAKOS Daniel 25.05.1987 X
F 12 | ASKLOF Samuel 12.02.1998 D | 20 | KOVAR Luka$ 10.01.1992
D | 13 | GUNDERSON Ryan A 16.08.1985 X D | 21 | LINHART Toma$ 16.02.1984
F 14 | ALCEN Johan 11.03.1988 F 22 | DRAVECKY Viadimir A 03.06.1985
D | 15 | BERTILSSON Simon 19.04.1991 X F 23 | POLANSKY Jiff 18.12.1981
F 17 | BJURSTROM Alexander 02.04.1998 F 24 | IRGL Zbynék 29.11.1980 X
F 18 | HIRSCH Adam 06.06.1998 F 34 | KOVARCIK Ondrej 10.06.1995
D | 23 | CARLSSON Lucas 05.07.1997 F 35 | MIKULIK Milan 10.11.1980
F 27 | MILLER Andrew 17.02.1984 X F 38 | CHMIELEWSKI Aron 09.10.1991
F 28 | WESTFALT Marcus 12.03.2000 D | 55 | ADAMEK Marian 02.10.1997 X
D | 33 | ELIAS Falth 30.03.1981 F | 65 | MARCINKO Tomas 11.04.1988 X
F 36 | OLUND Linus 05.06.1997 D | 70 | JANK Bohumil 06.07.1992
F | 40 | JENSEN Jesper 05.02.1987 X F | 81 | CIENCIALA David 01.12.1995
F | 44 | BLOMQVIST Jacob C 08.11.1986 F | 83 | ADAMSKY Martin ATS 13.07.1981
F 61 | IKONEN Juuso 03.01.1995 F 87 | KOVARCIK Michal 19.11.1996
F 79 | MANNBERG Daniel 27.12.1992 F | 88 |PETRUZALEK Jakub 24.04.1985
F | 90 |BOQVIST Jesper 30.10.1998 F | 96 | CHRISTOV Vit 30.08.1996
D | 94 | LARSSON Henrik 18.11.1994

Team Manager
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Team Roster

CHAMPIONS
HOCKEY LEAGUE

Gameday Series Home Visitor
2 Brynds IF OcelaFi Tfinec
Date Time Place
12.12.2017 17:30 Gavlerinken Arena
Brynds IF
Pos. No. | Name License Date of birth
D 5 |KILSTROM Lukas 18.04.1990
D 7 | BOQVIST Adam 15.08.2000
F 11 | CLARK Kevin 29.12.1987
RW | 12 | ASKLOF Samuel 12.02.1998
D 13 | GUNDERSON Ryan 16.08.1985
LW | 14 |ALCEN Johan 11.03.1988
D 15 | BERTILSSON Simon 19.04.1991
RW | 17 |BJURSTROM Alexander 02.04.1998
LW | 18 |HIRSCH Adam 06.06.1998
D 23 | CARLSSON Lucas 05.07.1997
GK | 25 |ERSSON Samuel 20.10.1999
LW | 27 | MILLER Andrew 17.02.1984
CE | 28 | WESTFALT Marcus 12.03.2000
D | 33 |ELIAS Falth 30.03.1981
LW | 34 | NORDBERG Oliver 12.03.1998
GK | 35 |RAUTIO David 08.07.1985
CE | 36 | OLUND Linus 05.06.1997
CE | 40 | JENSEN Jesper 05.02.1987
RW | 44 | BLOMQVIST Jacob 08.11.1986
GK | 50 | FERNSTROM Linus 19.08.1987
CE | 52 |LILJEWALL Christopher 27.12.1989
F 61 | IKONEN Juuso 03.01.1995
RW | 79 | MANNBERG Daniel 27.12.1992
CE | 85 |JOHANSSON Mikael 27.06.1985
LW | 90 |BOQVIST Jesper 30.10.1998
D | 94 |LARSSON Henrik 18.11.1994

Team Manager
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Team Roster

CHAMPIONS
HOCKEY LEAGUE

Gameday Series Home Visitor
2 Brynds IF OcelaFi Tfinec
Date Time Place
12.12.2017 17:30 Gavlerinken Arena
OcelaFi TFinec
Pos. No. | Name License Date of birth
GK | 1 |STRMEN Jan 26.12.1991
GK | 2 |HAMERLIK Peter 02.01.1982
D | 4 |HRACHOVSKY Ondfej 03.01.1998
LD | 5 |KRAJICEK Lukas 11.03.1983
LD | 6 |MUSIL David 09.04.1993
F | 13 |SVACINA Viadimir 28.04.1987
F | 16 |RAKOS Daniel 25.05.1987
F 17 |VLACH Roman 21.06.1989
F | 18 |HRNA Erik 25.06.1988
D | 20 |KOVAR Lukas 10.01.1992
D | 21 |LINHART Tomas 16.02.1984
F | 22 | DRAVECKY Vladimir 03.06.1985
F | 23 | POLANSKY Jifi 18.12.1981
F | 24 |IRGL Zbynék 29.11.1980
D | 25 |ROTH Viadimir 25.06.1990
D | 26 | MATYAS Jakub 16.03.1994
RW | 27 [ROZICKA Martin 15.12.1985
GK | 30 |HRUBEC Simon 30.06.1991
LW | 34 |KOVARCIK Ondrej 10.06.1995
F | 35 | MIKULIK Milan 10.11.1980
F | 38 | CHMIELEWSKI Aron 09.10.1991
GK | 40 | DANECEK Luké$ 09.03.1988
F | 44 |RASKA Adam 25.09.2001
F | 47 | MARTYNEK Rostislav 10.10.1982
D | 52 | DOUDERA Milan 01.01.1993
D | 55 | ADAMEK Marian 02.10.1997
F | 65 | MARCINKO Tomé&s 11.04.1988
LD | 70 | JANK Bohumil 06.07.1992
D | 74 |ovCACIK Ctirad 18.10.1984
F | 81 |CIENCIALA David 01.12.1995
F | 83 | ADAMSKY Martin 13.07.1981
CE | 87 |KOVARCIK Michal 19.11.1996
RW | 88 |PETRUZALEK Jakub 24.04.1985
RD | 90 |BARTKO Jan 22.02.1997
F | 96 | CHRISTOV Vit 30.08.1996

Team Manager
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Shots and Faceoff Report

CHAMPIONS

HOCKE LEAGUE

Gameday Series Home Visitor

2 Brynds IF Ocelafi Tfinec

Date Time Place

12.12.2017 17:30 Gavlerinken Arena

Brynds IF Ocelari TFinec
No. | Name FO+ FO- % S0G No. | Name FO+ FO- % S0G
35 | RAUTIO David 30 | HRUBEC Simon
25 | ERSSON Samuel 2 HAMERLIK Peter
5 KILSTROM Lukas 0 0 0 4 KRAJICEK Luka$ 0 0 0 0
7 BOQVIST Adam 0 0 0 1 6 MUSIL David 0 0 0 4
11 | CLARK Kevin 0 0 0 7 16 | RAKOS Daniel 1 0 100 0
12 ASKLOF Samuel 0 0 0 0 20 KOVAR Lukés 0 0 0 1
13 | GUNDERSON Ryan 0 0 0 6 21 LINHART Toma$ 0 1 0 0
14 | ALCEN Johan 0 0 0 1 22 | DRAVECKY Vadimir 1 2 33 1
15 | BERTILSSON Simon 0 0 0 1 23 | POLANSKY Jifi 5 7 41 0
17 | BJURSTROM Alexander 0 0 0 1 24 | IRGL Zbyn&k 0 0 0 3
18 HIRSCH Adam 0 0 0 0 34 KOVARCIK Ondfrej 0 0 0 3
23 | CARLSSON Lucas 0 0 0 3 35 | MIKULIK Milan 6 10 37 3
27 | MILLER Andrew 0 0 0 2 38 | CHMIELEWSKI Aron 0 0 0 3
28 | WESTFALT Marcus 3 5 37 1 55 | ADAMEK Marian 0 0 0 2
33 | ELIAS Falth 0 0 0 3 65 | MARCINKO Tomas 14 14 50 2
36 | OLUND Linus 12 11 52 2 70 | JANK Bohumil 0 0 0 2
40 | JENSEN Jesper 12 12 50 1 81 | CIENCIALA David 1 0 100 1
44 | BLOMQVIST Jacob 17 9 65 0 83 | ADAMSKY Martin 3 3 50 2
61 IKONEN Juuso 0 0 0 5 87 KOVARCIK Michal 6 8 42 1
79 | MANNBERG Daniel 1 0 100 3 88 | PETRUZALEK Jakub 0 0 0 1
90 | BOQVIST Jesper 0 0 0 2 96 | CHRISTOV Vit 0 0 0 0
94 | LARSSON Henrik 0 0 0 1
TOTAL 45 37 54 44 TOTAL 37 45 45 29
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Gavlerinken Arena CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE ~ {uunos
SEASON 2018/19
FINAL
12.12.2017
START 17:30 (UTC)
GAME SUMMARY
Brynés IF — Ocelari Trinec3-5(0-1,2-2,1-2)
Attendance Referees Linesmen
1386 Marc Wiegand (SUI), Tobias Wehrli Orjan Ahlen (SWE), Jimmy Dahmén (SWE)
Team Statistics
Period Goals SVsS PIM PPT PPG SHG
1 0:1 6:15 2:4 02:01 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 2:2 11:11 14:13 0:4 02:20 : 00:00 0:0 0:0
3 1:2 7:15 4:2 02:00 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
Total 3:5 24:41 44:29 6:10 06:21 : 06:00 0:0 0:0

Period 1

End Time /

Action / Description

GK

GK
Penalty
Goal
Penalty
Penalty

Period 2

0:00
0:00
9:28

12:19
17:57
18:10

Score

11:28
0:1

19:57
20:10

End Time /
Score

BIF
TRI
BIF
TRI
TRI
TRI

2 min.

EQ

2 min.
2 min.

35
30

65

David Rautio
Simon Hrubec
Lukas Kilstrom
Tomas Marcinko

David Musil

Goalkeeperin

Goalkeeperin

Holding

5 Lukas Krajicek, 16 Daniel Rakos

Too many men (served by 23 Jifi Polansky)
Interference

Action / Description

Goal
Goal
Goal
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Period 3

25:00
29:20
32:34
37:40
38:56
39:52

0:2
1:2
1:3
39:40
39:52
2:3

End Time /
Score

TRI
BIF
TRI
TRI
TRI
BIF

EQ
EQ
EQ

2 min.
2 min.

PP1

88
17
24
65
16
33

Jakub Petruzalek
Alexander Bjurstrom
Zbynék Irgl

Tomas Marcinko
Daniel Rékos

Félth Elias

W

23 Jifi Polansky, 6 David Musil

61 Juuso Ikonen, 15 Simon Bertilsson
16 Daniel Rakos, 20 Lukas Kovaf
Slashing

Holding

40 Jesper Jensen, 13 Ryan Gunderson

Action / Description

Goal 40:25 2:4 TRI EQ 6 David Musil 1 21 Tomas Linhart, 23 Jifi Polansky
Penalty 43:17 45:17 BIF 2 min. 5 Lukas Kilstrom Interference
Penalty 46:46 48:46 TRI 2 min. 21 Tomas Linhart Roughing
Goal 49:03 3:4 BIF EQ 79 Daniel Mannberg 1 44 Jacob Blomqvist, 7 Adam Boqvist
Penalty 56:18 58:18 BIF 2 min. 40 Jesper Jensen Slashing
Goal 59:40 3:5 TRI EQ 35 Milan Mikulik 1 22 Vladimir Dravecky
Goalie Summary

BIF - Brynas IF TRI - Ocela¥i Tfinec
No Name SOG SVsS MIP No Name SOG SVsS MIP
35 David Rautio 29 24 60:00 30 Simon Hrubec 44 41 60:00
25 Samuel Ersson 0 0 0:00 2 Peter Hamerlik 0 0 0:00
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CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE Slayms
SEASON 2018/19
FINAL

Gavlerinken Arena

12.12.2017
START 17:30 (UTC)

Player Statistics

Team: BIF (black)

Name

No Pos




27
40

11

33
61

36

17

23
94

14
44
79

18

7
12
28
90

35

25
Total

LW

CE

FW

DE
DE
FW

CE

RW

DE

DE

LW
RW
RW

LW
DE
RW
CE
LW

GK

GK

Simon Bertilsson : 05: IEmeddnIAte 00:00

0 0 0 : : :
Andrew Miller 000 O OO O O 0 1 1 0 2 11 18 2— 06:32 06:22 07:43 00:00
Jesper Jensen 011 21212 0 50 0 0 1 0 1 11 18 - 07:24 06:38 07:40 00:00
1
Kevin Clark 000 O OOO O 4 2 1 0 7 11 17 - 07:08 06:29 07:37 00:00
1
Lukas Kilstrom (A) 000 4 00 O0 O 1 0 3 0 4 13 12 0 05:44 04:21 07:18 00:00
Falth Elias 101 0 00 O O 1 2 0 0 3 15 13 0 07:00 05:02 06:28 00:00
Juuso Ikonen 011 0 0O0 O O 1 2 2 0 5 13 11 2— 03:20 04:39 03:44 00:00
Linus Olund 000 01211 1 52 0 2 0 0 2 13 11 2— 03:48 04:33 03:43 00:00
Alexander Bjurstrom 101 0 00 O O 0 1 0 0 1 11 10 2— 02:49 03:53 00:57 00:00
Lucas Carlsson 000 O OO O 0 1 0 2 0 3 10 16 - 06:22 07:21 03:21 00:00
1
Henrik Larsson 000 O OO O O 1 0 0 0 1 12 15 - 05:15 05:48 06:33 00:00
2
Johan Alcén 000 O OO O O 1 0 0 0 1 14 5 1 03:12 03:59 04:43 00:00
Jacob Blomqvist (C) 011 017 9 8 65 0 0 0 0 0 13 6 1 04:32 04:57 04:52 00:00
Daniel Mannberg 101 0 1 0 1 100 1 1 1 0 3 14 6 1 04:07 04:19 03:00 00:00
Adam Hirsch 000 O OOTO O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:37 00:00 00:00 00:00
Adam Bogqvist 011 0 0O0 O O 0 0 1 0 1 11 4 0 02:01 02:42 03:05 00:00
Samuel Asklof 000 O OOTO O 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 03:44 04:23 02:30 00:00
Marcus Westfalt 000 O 3 5-2 38 0 0 1 0 1 9 6 0 03:43 04:11 01:40 00:00
Jesper Boqvist 000 O OO O 0 1 1 0 0 2 10 8 0 05:37 04:49 05:39 00:00
David Rautio 000 O OO O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
2
Samuel Ersson 000 O OO O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
369 64537 8 549 15 14 15 0 44 -13

17:
18:
11:

12:

07:

17:

17:

11

11

00:
07:
137
09:
16:

00:

00:

39

04

36

154
14:
126

21

37

48

34
05

00

00

55
16
65
24

21

22
35
81

20
70
83
23

96
34
87
38

Total

LD
DE
FW
FW
FW

DE
LD
FW
FW
FW

DE
LD
FW
FW
RW

FW
LW
CE
FW
GK

GK

Lukas Krajicek (C) 011 0 00 O O 0 0 0O 0 0 16 14 0 06:52 06:08 07:46 00:00
Marian Adémek 000 O OO O O 1 1 0O 0 2 12 14 0 04:06 05:56 05:48 00:00
Daniel Rékos 022 2 10 1 100 o o o o o 7 8 1 04:03 04:03 04:40 00:00
Tomas Marcinko 1 01 21414 0 50 1 0 1 0 2 8 7 0 05:53 04:24 04:56 00:00
Zbynék Irgl 101 0 00 O O 1 1 1 0 3 9 8 1 04:02 04:29 05:29 00:00
Tomas Linhart 011 2 01-1 0 0O 0 0O 0 0 17 15 2 07:23 07:45 06:38 00:00
David Musil 112 2 000 0 2 0 2 0 4 17 13 2 05:38 07:42 07:11 00:00
Vladimir Dravecky (A) 011 0 1 2 -1 33 0 1 0 0 1 12 16 1 04:13 05:58 06:07 00:00
Milan Mikulik 101 0 610 -4 38 0 1 2 0 3 13 15 1 04:32 04:42 03:39 00:00
David Cienciala 000 O 1 0 1 100 0 1 0 o 1 10 15 1 04:18 05:11 04:00 00:00
Lukas Kovar 011 0 0O0 O O 0 1 0 o0 1 11 22 0 06:49 06:31 04:23 00:00
Bohumil Jank 000 O OO O O 0 2 0 0 2 10 19 0 06:39 06:03 03:49 00:00
Martin Adamsky (A) 000 O 3 3 0 50 1 0 1 0 2 10 11 0 05:38 05:32 04:50 00:00
Jifi Polansky 022 0 5 7 -2 42 0O 0O O 0 0 10 12 1 04:44 04:24 04:36 00:00
Jakub Petruzélek 101 0 00 O O 0 1 0 0 1 11 12 1 04:45 04:27 04:40 00:00
Vit Christov 000 O OO O O 0O o0 0 0 O 1 0 00:00 00:00 00:20 00:00
Ondrej Kovarcik 000 O OO O O 1 1 1 0 3 11 13 0 03:18 03:54 05:17 00:00
Michal Kovafcik 000 O 6 8 -2 43 0 1 0 o0 1 12 0 03:31 04:09 05:16 00:00
Aron Chmielewski 000 O OO O O 0o 2 1 0 3 12 13 0 04:58 04:19 05:11 00:00
Simon Hrubec 000 O OO O O 0o 0 o0 0O o0 0 O 2 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
Peter Hamerlik 000 O OOTDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
5 914 8 3745 -8 45.1 7 13 9 0 29 13

21

17:
16:
16:
13:
13:

00:
12:
12:

14:28

00:

146
:50
146
113
:00

146
20:
16:
12:
13:

31

53
29

43
00
44
52
20

29
56

00
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